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Sub Junior Comp · Junior Boys 4/6

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 30 Apr 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 03 May 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Declan McNaught

Sat 03 May 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Casuals Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6 ALTUS Van Tonder
Lachlan Ramsay

Sat 03 May 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6 Lachlan Ramsay
Kian Smit
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Round 2 · Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6 Braiden Hinge
Leo Mcnaught

Sat 10 May 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Murchison Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6 Hurley Elward
Declan McNaught

Sat 10 May 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6 Braiden Hinge
Finley Painter
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Round 3 · Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6 Lola Warburton
Cooper Rendall

Sat 17 May 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6 Jayden Baynes

Sat 17 May 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6 Braiden Hinge
Ben Hainan
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Round 4 · Week starting Wed 21 May 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Casuals Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6 Kian Smit
ARUM VAN TONDER

Sat 24 May 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Rovers Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 ALTUS Van Tonder
Liam Yeates

Sat 24 May 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Murchison Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6 Jayden Baynes
Spencer Lenane
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Round 5 · Week starting Wed 04 Jun 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Sat 07 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Saints Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6
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Round 6 · Week starting Wed 11 Jun 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6

Sat 14 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Casuals Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6

Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Page 6 of 15 Accessed at 03 Aug 2025 at 21:33:06



Round 7 · Week starting Wed 18 Jun 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Murchison Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6

Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6
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Round 8 · Week starting Wed 25 Jun 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 28 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6

Sat 28 Jun 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Sat 28 Jun 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6
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Round 9 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Casuals Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Rovers Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6

Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Murchison Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6
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Round 10 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Sat 02 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Saints Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6
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Round 11 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Casuals Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6

Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6
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Round 12 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6

Sat 16 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Murchison Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6
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Round 13 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Australs Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6

Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Saints Boys 4/6 Rovers Boys 4/6
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Round 14 · Week starting Wed 27 Aug 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 30 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Casuals Boys 4/6 Saints Boys 4/6

Sat 30 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Rovers Boys 4/6 Yacht Club Boys 4/6

Sat 30 Aug 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Murchison Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6
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Round 15 · Week starting Wed 03 Sep 2025

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Sat 06 Sep 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Rovers Boys 4/6 Murchison Boys 4/6

Sat 06 Sep 2025 09:40 Turf 2 Saints Boys 4/6 Australs Boys 4/6

Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:50 Turf 1 Yacht Club Boys 4/6 Casuals Boys 4/6
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